1
Radar Level Gauge
evo 1610
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com  • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Rev: evo 1610-3B
evo 1610 Radar Level Gauge
Features
•	 0-85 feet (26m) Measuring Range

of option tables:
evo 1610 - A - B - C - D - E - F - G - H - I
evo 1610 Radar Level Gauge Ordering Guide
B - Housing Material
1 Aluminum
A - Approval
1 FM Explosion Proof
2 CSA Explosion Proof
3 ATEX Explosion Proof
4 IECEX Explosion Proof
C - Antenna Options
0 No Antenna
1 4”   Conical Horn Antenna  316SS
2 6”   Conical Horn Antenna  316SS
3 8”   Conical Horn Antenna  316SS
4 15” Parabolic Antenna
5 4”   Stilling Well Antenna 316SS
6 6”   Stilling Well Antenna 316SS
7 8”   Stilling Well Antenna 316SS
D - Process Connection
0 No Flange, 2” NPT Connection
3 4” 150# RF ANSI 316SS
4 6” 150# RF ANSI 316SS
5 8” 150# RF ANSI 316SS
F - Power
1 9-32 VDC*
2 48 VDC
G - Display
0 No Display*
1 Local LCD Display
H - OMIL
0 No OMIL
1 OIML R85 Approval*
*Must choose table E option 1
** Requires MCG 1350M Ground level Display
E - Digital Communication Protocol
1 Foundation Fieldbus
2 L&J Tankway
3 GPE 31422, 31423
4 Varec 4-Wire (1800, 1900)
5 Modbus on L&J Tankway
6 Modbus on RS-485 (2-Wire)
7 HART
8 WirelessHART
I - Ground Level Display Compatibility
0 No Ground Level Display*
1 Ground Level Display Compatibility**